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FSP GROUP INC.

No. 22, Jianguo E. Rd., Taoyuan City, Taiwan, R.0.C.
TEL: +886 3 3759888 FAX: +886 3 375 6966

CE Declaration of Conformity

Manufacturer::
Name: FSP Group Inc.
Address: No. 22, Jianguo E. Rd., Taoyuan City, Taiwan, R.O.C.

Declares that :
Product Name: Switching Power Adaptor
Model Number: FSP050-DBAE2,[FSP060-DBAE2
Complies with the following:
Standards Directives
IEC 60950-1:2005+A1 2006/95/EC(Low Voltage Directive)
EN 60950-1: 2006+A11+A1+A12
EN 55022:2010(Class B) 2004/108/EC(EMC Directive)
EN 55024:2010 2009/125/EC (ErP Directive)
EN61000-3-2:2006+A1:2009+A2:2009 Commission Regulation
EN61000-3-3:2008
IEC61000-4-2:2008
IEC61000-4-3:2010
IEC61000-4-4:2012
IEC61000-4-5:2005
IEC61000-4-6:2008
IEC61000-4-8:2009
IEC61000-4-11:2004
CISPR 22:2008(Class B)
AS/NZS CISPR 22:2009(Class B) (EC) No 278/2009
2011/65/EC: The use of certain
hazardous substances in
electrical and electronic
equipment
Directive 2011/65/EC ( Recasts
and supersedes 2002/95/EC )

Signature: = 0440,9 Date: 2. 9,0/
Print Name: Allen Cheng /4 Place: Taoyuan, Taiwan
Title: President
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FSP GROUP INC.

No. 22, Jianguo E. Rd., Taoyuan City, Taiwan, R.O.C.
TEL: +886 3 3759888 FAX: +886 3 375 6966

CE Declaration of Conformity
(continuation)

Standards: Tested By:
LVD:

TUYV Rheinland

Test Report No.:

IEC 60950-1:2005+A1 11029255

EN 60950-1:
2006+A11+A1+A12
EMC:

EN 55022:2010(Class B)
EN 55024:2010

EN61000-3-2:
2006+A1:2009+A2:2009
EN61000-3-3:2008

IEC61000-4-2:2008
IEC61000-4-3:2010
IEC61000-4-4:2012
TIEC61000-4-5:2005
IEC61000-4-6:2008
IEC61000-4-8:2009

IEC61000-4-11:2004
CISPR 22:2008(Class B)
AS/NZS CISPR
22:2009(Class B)

Signature: ,AL%,_%Q
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Print Name: Allen Cheng_/

Title: President

Place: Taoyuan, Taiwan
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